
Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

A52 E A2 þ 3074 GOLDEN, TYAMIAMI C WILLIAMS, FREDERICK MTWRF-- 27.90mi 0h:54m 0

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 08:10 SCHL þ 205 Meadow Ridge Dr - HAWKS RISE 
ELEMENTARY 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

2 08:40 SCHL þ 4774 Chaires Cross Rd - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY 12.68mi 0h:22m 30

3 09:00 P þ 538 APPLEYARD DR 15.22mi 0h:31m 20

Page 1 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C01 E A1 þ 1060 UNASSIGNED HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 69.13mi 2h:10m 9

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 9  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 4  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 0  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 06:15 P þ 3601 CONNER BLVD - CONNER 
COMPOUND CLOCK IN TIME 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 06:22 D þ 3601 CONNER BLVD - DEPARTURE 
TIME -BUS ASSISTANT CLOCK IN 0.00mi 0h:00m 7 WILLIE SMITH (B/A)

2 06:32 E þ Rickards Rd at Pats PL 11.46mi 0h:18m 10
 Gavin 

Sparkman 
(b/a)

3 06:42 E þ Sutor Rd at Rock Brook Ct 2.65mi 0h:07m 10

4 06:46 E þ 3148 Dick Wilson Blvd 3.85mi 0h:09m 4
 Akeem 

Watson (b/a), 
Ava Brown 

(b/a)

At Gate Emtrance 

4 07:15 E þ S Blair Stone Rd at Three Lanterns Ln 2.54mi 0h:06m 33

5 06:52 E þ 2074 Midyett Rd 9.09mi 0h:15m 6

 Cheyanne 
Pope (b/a) 

Sibling 
Seraphina 

Pope 

6 07:06 E þ 3700 Capital Cir SE - The Verandas Apt 4.10mi 0h:09m 14
 Daniel 

Alejandro 
Manzano (b/a)

(s/b)

7 07:10 E þ 2000 Merchants Row Blvd Blvd 10.29mi 0h:16m 4  Mercy Zhai 
(b/a)(s/b)

8 07:16 E þ S Blair Stone Rd at Shallow Brook 0.18mi 0h:01m 6
 Gavin 

Sparkman 
(b/a)

9 07:21 E þ 1985 Darryl Dr 0.34mi 0h:02m 5

10 07:24 E þ 1575 Paul Russell Rd 1.96mi 0h:05m 3

Page 2 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

11 07:45 E þ W W Kelly Rd at FA Ash Wy 12.90mi 0h:21m 21

 Kendrick 
Mosley (b/a)

(s/b), 
Montarius 
Jones (b/a)

(s/b)

12 08:10 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY 9.77mi 0h:16m 25

Page 3 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C01 E P1 þ 1060 UNASSIGNED HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 41.48mi 1h:28m 9

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 9  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 3  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 0  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 02:20 P þ 3601 CONNER BLVD - CONNER 
COMPOUND- CLOCK IN 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 02:27 D þ 3601 CONNER BLVD - DEPARTURE 
TIME - BUS ASSISTANT-CLOCK IN TIME 0.00mi 0h:00m 7 WILLIE SMITH (B/A)

2 02:50 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11.74mi 0h:20m 23

3 02:56 E þ W W Kelly Rd at F A Ash Wy 3.71mi 0h:05m 6

 Kendrick 
Mosley (b/a)

(s/b), 
Montarius 
Jones (b/a)

(s/b)

4 03:08 E þ Sutor Rd at Rock Brook Ct 8.32mi 0h:11m 12  Cameron Baig 
(b/a)

5 03:11 E þ 3148 Dick Wilson Blvd 2.87mi 0h:09m 3  Akeem 
Watson (b/a) At Gate Entrance

6 03:21 E þ Rickards Rd & Pats PL 3.59mi 0h:07m 10
 Gavin 

Sparkman 
(b/a)

7 03:33 E þ 1575 Paul Russel Rd at Brighton Place 4.23mi 0h:11m 12
 Brandon 

Waters (b/a) 
sibling Tianna 

Gibson 

8 03:36 E þ 1985 Darryl Dr 0.34mi 0h:02m 3

9 03:39 E þ 2074 Midyette Rd 1.44mi 0h:05m 3

 Cheyanne 
Pope (b/a) 

Sibling 
Seraphina 

Pope 

10 03:43 E þ 3700 Capital Cir SE at Verandas Apt 1.65mi 0h:05m 4

Page 4 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

11 03:44 E þ 2000 Merchants Row Blvd Blvd 0.75mi 0h:02m 1  Mercy Zhai 
(b/a)(s/b)

12 03:55 E þ S Blaire Stone Rd at Shallow Brook 2.56mi 0h:06m 11  Kameron 
Clark (b/a)

13 03:56 E þ 2731 S Blair Stone Rd 0.28mi 0h:00m 1

Page 5 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C056 R A2 þ 3085 MEEKS, TWANNA HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 31.00mi 1h:02m 1

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 1  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 0  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 1  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 07:00 SCHL þ 3838 TROJAN TR - LINCOLN HIGH 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 07:10 R þ Little River Ln at Lake Heritage Dr 9.15mi 0h:17m 10

2 07:11 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Little Rivers Ln 0.00mi 0h:00m 1

3 07:12 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Tally Ann Ct 0.43mi 0h:01m 1

4 07:13 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Chateau Ln 0.17mi 0h:00m 1

5 07:14 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Wenonga Ct 2.02mi 0h:03m 1

6 07:16 R þ Portsmouth Cir at Portsmouth Ct 1.21mi 0h:03m 2

7 07:17 R þ Portsmouth Cir at Balmoral Dr 0.12mi 0h:00m 1

8 07:18 R þ Balmoral Dr & Cromwell Ct 0.25mi 0h:00m 1

9 07:22 E þ 2325 Winermere Rd 0.53mi 0h:02m 4

10 07:25 E þ 8297 Little Terry Cir 3.05mi 0h:05m 3

10 07:34 R þ Louvinia Dr at Pine Cone Rd 0.92mi 0h:02m 12
 Jordan Hall 

(b/a)(p/s) 
Special Toy, 
Travel Bag 

11 07:26 R þ Windermere Rd at Glendalin Rd 0.34mi 0h:01m 1

12 07:27 R þ Southhampton Dr at Olde Post Rd 0.35mi 0h:01m 1

13 07:29 R þ 8774 Old St Augustine Rd 0.23mi 0h:00m 2

14 07:30 HAZ þ Old St Augustine Rd at Miners Ln 0.75mi 0h:01m 1

15 07:31 HAZ þ Old St Augustine Rd at W W Kelley Rd 0.23mi 0h:00m 1

16 07:38 HAZ þ Chase Wood Trl at Apalachee Pkwy 4.93mi 0h:06m 7

17 07:41 HAZ þ Chaires Rd at Malachi Ln 5.32mi 0h:07m 3

Page 6 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

18 07:45 HAZ þ Chaires Cross Rd at Parkhill Rd 0.05mi 0h:00m 4

19 07:48 E þ Chaires Cross Rd at Road to the Lake 0.65mi 0h:01m 3

19 08:05 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0.30mi 0h:00m 20

Page 7 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C056 R P2 þ 3085 MEEKS, TWANNA HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 40.78mi 1h:15m 2

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 2  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 0  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 1  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 02:30 N þ Pedrick Rd & Crosswinds Dr 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 02:50 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5.93mi 0h:10m 20

2 02:55 HAZ þ Chaires Cross Rd at Parkhill Rd 0.30mi 0h:00m 5

3 03:00 E þ Chaires Cross Rd at Road to the Lake 0.05mi 0h:00m 5
 Ja'Mircle 
Thompson 

(b/a)

3 03:05 HAZ þ Chaires Rd at Malachi Ln 0.65mi 0h:01m 10

4 03:07 HAZ þ Chase Wood Trl at Apalachee Pkwy 5.12mi 0h:06m 7

5 03:09 HAZ þ W W Kelly Rd at Old St Augustine Rd 5.10mi 0h:07m 2

6 03:22 HAZ þ Old St Augustine Rd at Miners Ln 10.75mi 0h:19m 13

7 03:23 R þ 8774 Old St Augustine Rd 0.75mi 0h:01m 1

8 03:24 R þ Southhampton Dr at Olde Post Rd 0.23mi 0h:00m 1

9 03:25 R þ Louvinia Dr at Pine Cone Rd 0.38mi 0h:01m 1

10 03:26 E þ 8297 Little Terry Cir 8.49mi 0h:15m 1
 Jordan Hall 

(b/a)(p/s) 
Special Toy, 
Travel Bag 

11 03:27 R þ Windermere Rd at Glendalin Rd 0.34mi 0h:01m 1

12 03:30 E þ 2325 Windermere Rd 0.20mi 0h:00m 3

13 03:32 R þ Balmoral Dr & Cromwell Ct 0.53mi 0h:02m 2

14 03:33 R þ Portsmouth Cir at Portsmouth Ct 0.44mi 0h:01m 1

15 03:34 R þ Portsmouth Cir at Balmoral Dr 0.12mi 0h:00m 1

Page 8 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

16 03:36 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Wenonga Ct 0.47mi 0h:01m 2

17 03:37 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Chateau Ln 0.17mi 0h:00m 1

18 03:38 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Tally Ann Ct 0.43mi 0h:01m 1

19 03:39 R þ Little River Ln at Lake Heritage Dr 0.33mi 0h:00m 1

20 03:40 R þ Tally Ann Dr at Little Rivers Ln 0.00mi 0h:00m 1

Page 9 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C057 R P2 þ 3039 SCOTT, THOMAS H HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 19.73mi 0h:34m 1

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 1  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 0  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 0  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 02:48 N þ Crump Rd at NWK Wy 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 02:50 SCHL þ 4774 Chaires Cross Rd, Tallahassee, FL - 
Chaires Elementary 7.05mi 0h:11m 2

2 03:15 E þ 6535 Alan-A-Dale Trail, Tallahassee, FL 12.68mi 0h:22m 25  Ari Henderson 
(b/a)

Page 10 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C082 R A2 þ 3069 MCWHITE, CARLTON W HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 9.97mi 0h:22m 0

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 06:50 SCHL þ 3838 TROJAN TR - LINCOLN HIGH 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 07:14 R þ Capitola Rd at Long Branch Ln 9.29mi 0h:15m 24 AT STORE 

2 07:15 R þ Capitola Rd at Whitehouse Rd 0.14mi 0h:00m 1

3 07:18 R þ Whitehouse Rd & Ink Berry Way 1.81mi 0h:05m 3 TURNAROUND/BACKI
NG

4 07:19 R þ Whitehouse Rd & Footman Ln 0.56mi 0h:01m 1

5 07:25 R þ Capitola Rd at Reddick Ln 3.92mi 0h:06m 6

6 07:26 R þ Capitola Rd & Sandy Acres Trail 0.59mi 0h:00m 1

7 07:28 R þ Capitola Rd at Farms Rd 1.79mi 0h:02m 2

8 07:29 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Corby Ct 0.67mi 0h:01m 1

9 07:30 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Green Hill Trace 0.78mi 0h:01m 1

10 07:32 R þ Green Hill Trace at Epping Forest Dr 0.66mi 0h:02m 2

11 07:38 R þ Baum Rd at Steeds Run 3.64mi 0h:06m 6

12 07:39 R þ Baum Rd at Turkey Roost Rd 1.23mi 0h:01m 1

13 07:41 R þ Baum Rd at Tung Grove Rd 0.66mi 0h:01m 2

14 07:43 R þ Valintine Rd at Lochinvar Ln 0.42mi 0h:01m 2

15 07:45 R þ Casanova Dr at Shakespeare Dr 1.06mi 0h:03m 2

16 07:50 BSR þ Baum Rd & Telford Trace 1.66mi 0h:05m 5

17 07:52 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Winfield Forest Dr 1.03mi 0h:01m 2

18 07:54 R þ Benjamin Chaires Rd at S Horseshoe Rd 1.51mi 0h:02m 2

19 08:00 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Pendleton Ave 1.21mi 0h:02m 6

Page 11 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

20 07:48 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5.18mi 0h:10m -12

Page 12 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C082 R P2 þ 3069 MCWHITE, CARLTON W HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 27.69mi 0h:53m 0

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 02:24 N þ Buck Lake Rd at Hill N Dale St 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 02:50 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6.54mi 0h:10m 26

2 03:01 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Pendleton Ave 2.94mi 0h:04m 11

3 03:03 R þ Benjamin Chaires Rd at S Horseshoe Rd 1.21mi 0h:02m 2

4 03:05 R þ Capitola Rd at Long Branch Ln 1.65mi 0h:03m 2

4 03:10 R þ Whitehouse Rd & Footman Ln 0.96mi 0h:02m 7

5 03:07 R þ Capitola Rd at Whitehouse Rd 0.14mi 0h:00m 2

5 03:11 R þ Whitehouse Rd & Ink Berry Way 0.85mi 0h:03m 6 TURNAROUND/BACKI
NG

6 03:16 R þ Capitola  Rd at Farms Rd 4.44mi 0h:07m 9

7 03:18 R þ Capitola Rd at Sandy Acres Trl 0.59mi 0h:00m 2

8 03:16 R þ Capitola Rd & Robinson Farms Rd 3.75mi 0h:07m -2

8 03:21 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Corby Ct 2.46mi 0h:03m 3

9 03:17 R þ Capitola Rd at Reddick Ln 1.19mi 0h:01m 1

9 03:22 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Green Hill Trace 0.78mi 0h:01m 6

10 03:24 R þ Green Hill Trace at Epping Forest Dr 0.66mi 0h:02m 7

11 03:29 R þ Valintine Rd at Lochinvar Ln 2.04mi 0h:05m 5

12 03:30 R þ Casanova Dr at Shakespeare Dr 1.06mi 0h:03m 1

13 03:31 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Winfield Forest Dr 2.69mi 0h:06m 1

14 03:34 R þ Baum Rd at Tung Grove Rd 0.47mi 0h:00m 3

17 03:32 BSR þ Baum Rd & Telford Trace 1.03mi 0h:02m -2

Page 13 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

19 03:36 R þ Baum Rd at Turkey Roost Rd 0.66mi 0h:00m 4

20 03:38 R þ Baum Rd at Steeds Run 1.23mi 0h:01m 2

Page 14 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C096 R A2 þ 3058 JOHNSON, RAYNETTE M HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 23.72mi 0h:42m 1

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 1  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 0  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 0  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 07:00 SCHL þ 3013 Jim Lee Rd - RICKARDS HIGH 0.00mi 0h:00m 0

1 07:00 R þ 11945 Wadesboro Rd 2.92mi 0h:05m 0

2 07:15 R þ Jefferson Rd at Wash Robinson Ln 2.92mi 0h:05m 15 (BSR) (3Rd DRIVE 
TURNAROUND)

3 07:18 R þ Jefferson Rd at Jo Anne Ln 0.79mi 0h:01m 3

4 07:20 R þ Jefferson Rd at Driftwood Cir 0.73mi 0h:01m 2

5 07:22 R þ Jefferson Rd at Forest Run Dr 0.04mi 0h:00m 2

6 07:25 R þ Jefferson Rd at Jefferson Ct 0.72mi 0h:01m 3

7 07:30 R þ Jefferson Rd at Roalde Rd 0.20mi 0h:00m 5 (Daniel Smith)(Skyla & 
Haden Delong b/a)

8 07:32 R þ Jefferson Rd at Holey Rd 0.58mi 0h:00m 2 AM ONLY

9 07:35 R þ Jefferson Rd at Mahan Dr 0.48mi 0h:01m 3

10 07:40 R þ Mahan Dr at Oak Hurst Ln 0.61mi 0h:01m 5

11 07:43 R þ Baum Rd at Mudnight Trl 5.33mi 0h:06m 3

12 07:45 R þ Wadesboro Rd at Kinfolks Loop 2.93mi 0h:05m 2

13 07:47 R þ Mahan Dr at Wadesboro 1.08mi 0h:02m 2

14 07:50 R þ Mahan Dr at Archangel Wy 0.47mi 0h:02m 3

15 07:52 R þ Mahan Dr at Plantation Forest Dr 1.78mi 0h:03m 2

16 07:58 R þ Hill N Dale at Queen Anna 0.87mi 0h:01m 6

17 07:59 R þ Shenandoah Dr N  at Queen Anna 0.70mi 0h:02m 1

18 08:00 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Oakfair Dr 0.69mi 0h:02m 1

Page 15 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

19 08:01 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Hall N Barnes Ln 0.92mi 0h:01m 1

20 08:02 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Mae Walter Ln 2.57mi 0h:04m 1

21 08:04 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Hill N Dale 4.87mi 0h:08m 2

22 08:06 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Ellis Rd 4.67mi 0h:07m 2

23 08:07 R þ 3388 Chaires Cross Rd 1.61mi 0h:02m 1
TEMPORARY CHANGE 
DUE TO 
CONSTRUCTION   PM 
ONLY

24 08:09 COUR þ Chaires Cross Rd at Bud Spence Rd 4.30mi 0h:06m 2

25 08:11 E þ Highland Dr at High Colony Dr 6.12mi 0h:10m 2  Milo Acevedo 
Guevara (b/a) (PM ONLY)

26 08:21 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY 1.12mi 0h:01m 10

Page 16 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Route Type Run Active Bus Bus Driver Project Manager Days Distance Duration # ESE Students

C096 R P2 þ 3074 JOHNSON, RAYNETTE M HENDERSON, LACARDO MTWRF-- 54.24mi 1h:38m 1

Equipment: (w/c: 0  w/k: 0  b/a: 1  c/s: 0  f/t: 0  s/b: 0  s/v: 0  a/c: 0  p/s: 0  trach: 0  epi: 0  mat: 0  oxygen: 0 lift bus: 0  nurse: 0) 

Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

0 02:55 SCHL þ 4774 CHAIRES CROSS RD - CHAIRES 
ELEMENTARY 4.53mi 0h:07m 0 ORANGE BUS

1 03:10 N þ Walden at Pasadena Dr 0.00mi 0h:00m 15

2 03:15 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Oakfair Dr 0.92mi 0h:01m 5

3 03:17 COUR þ Chaires Cross Rd at Bud Spence Rd 1.12mi 0h:01m 2   (COUR)

4 02:59 R þ Buck Lake Rd at Hill N dale 1.12mi 0h:02m -18

4 03:18 R þ 3388 Chaires Cross Rd 5.96mi 0h:09m 1
TEMPORARY CHANGE 
DUE TO 
CONSTRUCTION (  
Wednesday only)

5 03:20 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Hall N Barnes Ln 0.07mi 0h:00m 21

6 03:02 R þ Chaires Cross Rd at Mae Walters Ln 5.98mi 0h:09m -18

6 03:25 R þ Queen Anne at Shenandoah Dr N 0.52mi 0h:01m 5

7 03:27 R þ Queen Anne at Hill N Dale 0.64mi 0h:01m 25

8 03:35 R þ Mahan Dr at Plantation Forest Dr 0.37mi 0h:01m 8

9 03:35 R þ Jefferson Rd at Jefferson Ct 0.20mi 0h:00m 0

10 03:53 R þ Jefferson Rd at Forest Run Dr 1.55mi 0h:03m 18

11 03:54 R þ Jefferson Rd at Driftwood Cir 0.72mi 0h:01m 1

12 03:12 R þ Mahan Dr at Archangel Wy 1.39mi 0h:02m -42

12 03:55 R þ Jefferson Rd at Wash Robinson Ln 0.77mi 0h:01m 1

13 03:13 R þ Mahan Dr at Wadesbora Rd 2.69mi 0h:05m 1

13 03:48 R þ Wadesboro Rd at Kinfolks Loop 2.67mi 0h:04m 36

Page 17 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year



Stop Time Type Active Location Distance Duration Mins btw 
Stops

ESE 
Students Notes

14 03:49 R þ Wadesboro Rd at Dove Dr 1.92mi 0h:03m 36

15 03:50 R þ Baum Rd at Steeds Run 1.79mi 0h:03m 1

16 03:18 R þ Baum Rd at Midnight Trl 1.97mi 0h:04m -32

16 03:51 R þ Jefferson Rd at Holey Rd 1.72mi 0h:02m 1

17 03:19 R þ Mahan Dr at Oak Hurst Ln 0.86mi 0h:02m 1

17 03:51 R þ Jefferson Rd at Roalde Rd 0.58mi 0h:00m 33

18 03:20 R þ Jefferson Rd at Mahan Dr 0.61mi 0h:01m 1

18 04:05 R þ Buck Lake at Ellis Rd 0.26mi 0h:00m 46

19 04:10 E þ Highland Dr at High Colony Dr 9.70mi 0h:15m 50  Milo Acevedo 
Guevara (b/a)

24 03:27 R þ Jefferson Rd at Jo Anne Ln 0.37mi 0h:00m -43

26 03:33 R þ 12022 Wadesboro Rd 2.68mi 0h:04m 6

27 03:15 PIBZ þ 11945 Wadesbora Rd 0.56mi 0h:01m -18

Page 18 of 18

School Bus Routing System
Bus Routes By School Report 8/7/2023 9:36:34 AM

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL      2023 - 2024 School Year


